Reidsville's

Reidsville's Office City
1445 Freeway Dr.
Reidsville, NC 27320

P 800.289-5519
F 336.349.2632

www. ReidsvilleOfficeCity.com

QUOTATION

Guilford County
Clerk of Courts

Quote Number: 102820.15

Date:

Valid Until:

Rep:

Admin / Special Proceedings /

Juvenile - COViD Upfit

NC State Contract 420A
9to5 Seating 54% off List

Additional Manufacturer

Open Plan Systems
**Please Confirm Color Finish**
**Pricing is Good for 30 Days**

10/29/2020

Jobsite / Project Address:

Guilford County
Courthouse 2nd Floor
Greensboro, NC

Per PO Instructions

Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell

OFC* Juvenile 1 $ 5,184.98 $5,184.98 $5,184.98
Reference Quote # 102820.12

OFC* Special Proceedings 1 $ 16,866.02 $16,866.02 $16,866.02
Reference Quote # 102820.13

OFC* Admin Office 1 $ 13,656.95 $13,656.95 $13,656.95
Reference Quote # 102820.14

OFC* Installation 1 $ 3,211.53 $3,211.53 $3,211.53
Assembly, Setup, Debris Removal

SUBTOTAL $38,919.48

TAX $ 0.00 $2,432.47 $2,432.47
City, County, State

Grand Total

Page 1 of 2

$41,351.95



Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell

Customer Understands the Furniture Specified in the proposal above is custom, Made to Order, and
Non-Returnable (Non Refundable).
Initial: Date:

Reidsville's Office City agrees to deliver & install all items in the above proposal in a timely manner
(based on Manufacturer lead times), free from damage or defect.
Initial: Date:

Approved By: Date:
Name

PO:

Title

Page 2 of 2
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Quote Number: 102820.12

: oo
Reidsville's QUOTATION kel \ S0
Valid Until:
Guilford County Rep:
Clerk of Courts
Juvenile
Jobsite / Project Address:
Reidsville's Office City NC State Contract 420A Guilford County
1445 Freeway Dr. 9to5 Seating 54% off List Courthouse 2nd Floor
Reidsville, NC 27320 Greensboro, NC
Additional Manufacturer
P 800.289-5519 Open Plan Systems
F 336.349.2632 Per PO Instructions
www.ReidsvilleOfficeCity.com **please Confirm Color Finish**
**Pricing is Good for 30 Days**
Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell
oPS TB4812B 1 $ 185.00 $47.36 $47.36

48" X 12" TACKBOARD- B STYLE

Skipped Option $ 0.00
OoPS PEK4 (LORR) 1 $ 509.00 $130.30 $130.30
4 CIR. BASE POWER ENTRY KIT

OPS REC/A 2 $ 44.00 $11.26 $22.52
A CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

OoPS REC/B 2 $ 44.00 $11.26 $22.52
B CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

OPS REC/C 1 $ 44.00 $11.26 $11.26
C CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

oPS TLN-LED-S-1 1 $ 395.00 $101.12 $101.12
LED Task Light w/ Motion Sensor and
Power Supply

OPS TC80 1 $ 81.00 $20.74 $20.74

80" WALL STARTER W/PTP80

Page 1 of 5



Mfg

OoPS

OoPS

OPS

OPS

OPS

OPS

OPS

“Part Number Tag

PTPS0

80" PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR

2WY85A2
85" - 2 WAY CONNECTOR

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
EC85A2
85" END CAP

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

PGSF8536P-391414

85 (39-14-14-18) x 36 Fabric Stack

Glass Panel- Powered

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
F8548

85 X 48 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
F8524

85 X 24 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
PGSF8542P-391414

85 (39-14-14-18) x 42 Fabric Stack

Glass Panel- Powered

Skipped Option

Alias 1 Qty

Page 2 of 5

List

$ 33.00

$ 195.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 78.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,655.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,005.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 695.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 3,069.00

$ 0.00

Sell

$8.45

$49.92

$19.97

$849.60

$321.60

$222.40

$982.08

Ext Sell

$16.90

$99.84

$19.97

$1,699.20

$321.60

$222.40

$982.08



Mfg

oPsS
oPs
oPs

OPS

OPS

925 (!

Part Number Tag Alias 1

ékippéd Optioh
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
BBF-FP-21

BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL
21'"D W/OUT TOP

Skipped Option
FF-FP-21
FILE/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL 21"D
W/OUT TOP

Skipped Option
OHS-MFD48
OVERHEAD METAL FD UNIT 48"W

Skipped Option
WS2448
24 X 48 WORK SURFACE

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
CCWS363624

36 X 36 X 24 CURVILINEAR CORNER
WORK SURFACE

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
2160-Y1-A36

Theory - Mesh Mid-Back, Simple
Synchro Control, A36 Height Adj. and
Pivot

GRADE-M1
Mi1
GRADE-A
PAULY
BLACK
BASB
Cc6
SS

Mesh Grade M1

M11 Black

Fabric Grade A

9to5 - Signature 4.0 - Pauly

Black

BA9B 26" High Profile Nylon Base - Black
C6 Large Diameter Carpet Casters

Seat Slider 2.5" Side Paddle Activated

Page 3 of 5

Qty

List Sell

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 705.00 $180.48

$ 0.00

$ 705.00 $180.48

$ 0.00

$ 765.00 $195.84

$ 0.00

$ 395.00 $101.12

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 539.00 $137.98

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 725.00 $333.50

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 40.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 60.00

Ext Sell

$180.48

$180.48

$195.84

$101.12

$137.98

$333.50



Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell
LLR LLR 82834 ' 1 $ 115.00 $70.77 $70.77
‘ CHAIRMAT,44X50,GLASS
OPS WsS2442 2 $ 375.00 $96.00 $192.00
24 X 42 WORK SURFACE
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
OPS* Special 1 $ 75.00 $75.00 $75.00
Custom Cut Charge Acrylic Cut Out
OFC* Installation 1 $ 478.00 $478.00 $478.00
Assembly, Setup, Debris Removal
SUBTOTAL $5,662.98
TAX $ 0.00 $353.94 $353.94
City, County, State
Grand Total $6,016.92

Customer Understands the Furniture Specified in the proposal above is custom, Made to Order, and
Non-Returnable (Non Refundable).
Initial: Date:

Reidsville's Office City agrees to deliver & install all items in the above proposal in a timely manner
(based on Manufacturer lead times), free from damage or defect.

Initial: Date:
Approved By: Date:
Name
PO:
Title

Page 4 of 5



Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell
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Quote Number: 102820.13

Reidsville's QUOTATION i .
Valid Until:
Guilford County Rep:

Clerk of Courts
Special Proceedings

Jobsite / Project Address:

Reidsville's Office City NC State Contract 420A Guilford County

1445 Freeway Dr. 9to5 Seating 54% off List Courthouse 2nd Floor

Reidsville, NC 27320 Greensboro, NC

Additional Manufacturer

P 800.289-5519 Open Plan Systems

F 336.349.2632 Per PO Instructions

www.ReidsvilleOfficeCity.com **Please Confirm Color Finish**

**Pricing is Good for 30 Days**

Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell
OPS TB3612B 2 $ 155.00 $39.68 $79.36

36" X 12" TACKBOARD- B STYLE

% Skipped Option $ 0.00
oPS TB4212B 2 $ 165.00 $42.24 $84.48
42" X 12" TACKBOARD- B STYLE

Skipped Option $ 0.00
oPS PEK4 (L ORR) 2 $ 509.00 $130.30 $260.60
4 CIR. BASE POWER ENTRY KIT

OPS REC/A 6 $ 44.00 $11.26 $67.56
A CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

oPS REC/B 6 $ 44.00 $11.26 $67.56
B CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

OPS REC/C 2 $ 44.00 $11.26 $22.52
C CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

OPS TLN-LED-S-1 4 $ 395.00 $101.12 $404.48

LED Task Light w/ Motion Sensor and
Power Supply
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Mfg

OoPS

oPs

925

oPSs

oPs

OPS

OPS

%

Part Number Tag Alias 1

PTPS0
80" PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR

PTP62
62" PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR

2160-Y1-A36

Theory - Mesh Mid-Back, Simple
Synchro Control, A36 Height Adj. and

Pivot
GRADE-M1 Mesh Grade M1
M1l M11 Black
GRADE-A Fabric Grade A
PAULY 9to5 - Signature 4.0 - Pauly
BLACK Black
BA9B BA9B 26" High Profile Nylon Base - Black
C6 C6 Large Diameter Carpet Casters
SS Seat Slider 2.5" Side Paddle Activated
VHF
VARIABLE HEIGHT FILLER - PANEL
TO CONNECTOR
Skipped Option
2WY85A2

85" - 2 WAY CONNECTOR

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
2WY67A2
67" - 2 WAY CONNECTOR

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
EC85A2
85" END CAP

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

Page 2 of 7

Qty

List

$ 33.00

$ 29.00

$ 725.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 40.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 60.00
$ 33.00

$ 0.00
$ 195.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 175.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 78.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Sell

$8.45

$7.42

$333.50

$8.45

$49.92

$44.80

$19.97

Ext Sell

$25.35

$44.52

$1,334.00

$33.80

$249.60

$44.80

$59.91



Mfg

OoPsS

OPS

OPS

oPS

OPS

oPSs

Part Number Tag

EC67A2
67" END CAP

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
3WYS85A2
85" - 3 WAY CONNECTOR

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
PGSF8536-3914141

85 (39-14-14-18) x 36 Fabric Stack
Glass Panel w/Base

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
PGSF8542-3914141

85 (39-14-14-18) x 42 Fabric Stack
Glass Panel w/Base

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
F6736P
67 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
F6742pP
67 X 42 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Alias 1

Page 3 of 7

Qty
.

1

2

1

5

1

List

$ 74.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 335.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,369.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,779.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,059.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,109.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Sell Ext Sell

$18.94 $37.88

$85.76 $85.76

$758.08 $1,516.16

$889.28 $889.28

$338.88 $1,694.40

$354.88 $354.88



Mfg

oPs

oPs

oPS

oPs

OoPS

OoPSs

Part Number

F8524

Tag Alias 1 Qty

85 X 24 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

F6742

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

67 X 42 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

F6736

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

67 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

PGSF8536P-

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
391414 2

85 (39-14-14-18) x 36 Fabric Stack
Glass Panel- Powered

PGSF8530P-

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
391414 2

85 (39-14-14-18) x 30 Fabric Stack
Glass Panel- Powered

PGSF6736-3
67 (39-14-14)
Panel w/Base

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

91414 1
x 36 Fabric Stack Glass

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Page 4 of 7

List

$ 695.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 815.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 759.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,655.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,479.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,625.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Sell

$222.40

$260.80

$242.88

$849.60

$793.28

$520.00

Ext Sell

$444.80

$521.60

$242.88

$1,699.20

$1,586.56

$520.00



Mfg

OPS

OPS

oPs

oPs

oPs

OoPS

oPs

Part Number Tag
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
BBF-FP-21

BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL

21"D W/OUT TOP

Skipped Option
FF-FP-21

FILE/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL 21"D

W/OUT TOP

Skipped Option
OHS-MFD36

OVERHEAD METAL FD UNIT 36"W

Skipped Option
OHS-MFD42

OVERHEAD METAL FD UNIT 42"W

Skipped Option

WS2436

24 X 36 WORK SURFACE
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Skipped Option

WS2442

24 X 42 WORK SURFACE
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Skipped Option

CCWS363624

36 X 36 X 24 CURVILINEAR CORNER

WORK SURFACE
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Alias 1 Qty

Page 5 of 7

List

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 705.00

$ 0.00
$ 705.00

$ 0.00
$ 619.00

$ 0.00
$ 679.00

$ 0.00
$ 355.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 375.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 539.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Sell

$180.48

$180.48

$158.46

$173.82

$90.88

$96.00

$137.98

Ext Sell

$721.92

$721.92

$316.92

$347.64

$181.76

$480.00

$551.92



Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell
oPS WS2430 4 $ 299.00 $76.54  $306.16
24 X 30 WORK SURFACE
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
- Skipped Option $ 0.00
OPS* Special 3 $ 75.00 $75.00 $225.00
Custom Cut Charge / Acrylic Cut Out
HMU F6724 2 $ 559.00 $178.88 $357.76
67 X 24 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
LLR LLR 82834 4 $ 115.00 $70.77 $283.08
CHAIRMAT,44X50,GLASS
OFC* Installation 1 $ 1,489.12 $1,489.12 $1,489.12
Assembly, Setup, Debris Removal
SUBTOTAL $18,355.14
TAX $ 0.00 $1,238.97 $1,238.97
City, County, State
Grand Total $19,594.11

Customer Understands the Furniture Specified in the proposal above is custom, Made to Order, and
Non-Returnable (Non Refundable).

Initial:

Date:

Reidsville's Office City agrees to deliver & install all items in the above proposal in a timely manner
(based on Manufacturer lead times), free from damage or defect.

Initial:

Date:

Page 6 of 7



Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell

Approved By: Date:
Name

PO:

Title

Page 7 of 7
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Reidsville's

QUOTATION

Guilford County
Clerk of Courts
Admin Office

Reidsville's Office City
1445 Freeway Dr.
Reidsville, NC 27320

NC State Contract 420A
9to5 Seating 54% off List

Additional Manufacturer
Open Plan Systems

P 800.289-5519
F 336.349.2632

www.ReidsvilleOfficeCity.com **Please Confirm Color Finish**

**Pricing is Good for 30 Days**

Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty

HMU* Special 2
Custom Cut Charge / Acrylic Cut Out

OPS TB4812B 3
48" X 12" TACKBOARD- B STYLE
Skipped Option

OPS PEK4 (L ORR) 2
4 CIR. BASE POWER ENTRY KIT

OPS REC/A 4
A CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

OoPS REC/B 3
B CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

OPS REC/C 2
C CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

OPS TLN-LED-S-1 3
LED Task Light w/ Motion Sensor and

Power Supply

Page 1 of 7

Quote Number: 102820.14
Date: 10/29/2020
Valid Until:

Rep:

Jobsite / Project Address:
Guilford County
Courthouse 2nd Floor
Greensboro, NC

Per PO Instructions

List Sell Ext Sell
$ 75.00 $75.00  $150.00
$ 185.00 $47.36  $142.08

$ 0.00
$ 509.00 $130.30  $260.60
$ 44.00 $11.26 $45.04
$ 44.00 $11.26 $33.78
$ 44.00 $11.26 $22.52
$ 395.00 $101.12  $303.36



Mfg

OoPS

oPs

oPs

OPS

OPSs

OoPSs

oPs

OPS

OoPS

Part Number Tag

PTP80

80" PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR

PTP62

62" PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR

PTP34

34" PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR

TC80

80" WALL STARTER W/PTP80

VHF

VARIABLE HEIGHT FILLER - PANEL

TO CONNECTOR

Skipped Option
DOORPNLS5L

85" DOOR PANEL 48" WIDE W/LITE

AO2 SERIES (L SWING)

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
2WY85A2
85" - 2 WAY CONNECTOR

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
EC67A2

67" END CAP

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
EC85A2

85" END CAP

Skipped Option

Alias 1

Page 2 of 7

Qty

List

$ 33.00

$ 29.00

$ 28.00

$ 81.00

$ 33.00

$ 0.00
$ 2,989.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 195.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 74.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 78.00

$ 0.00

Sell

$8.45

$7.42

$7.17

$20.74

$8.45

$765.18

$49.92

$18.94

$19.97

Ext Sell

$33.80

$22.26

$7.17

$20.74

$67.60

$765.18

$249.60

$94.70

$19.97



Mfg

oPs

OoPsS

OPS

OPS

OoPs

oPs

Part Number Tag

Skipped Option
2WY67A2
67" - 2 WAY CONNECTOR

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
3WY85A2
85" - 3 WAY CONNECTOR

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
F6724
67 X 24 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
PGSF8536-3914141

85 (39-14-14-18) x 36 Fabric Stack
Glass Panel w/Base

Skipped Option

Skipped Option

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
PGSF8530-3914141

85 (39-14-14-18) x 30 Fabric Stack
Glass Panel w/Base

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
F6736P
67 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Alias 1

Page 3 of 7

Qty

2

1

2

List

$ 0.00
$ 175.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 335.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 589.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 2,369.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 2,189.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,059.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Sell Ext Sell

$44.80  $134.40

$85.76 $85.76

$188.48 $753.92

$758.08 $1,516.16

$700.48 $700.48

$338.88 $677.76



Mfg

OPS

oPs

oPS

OPS

OPS

OoPS

Part Number

F6748P

67 X 48 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED

F3936P

39 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED

F6736

67 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

F6748

67 X 48 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

PGSF8524-3

Tag

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

914141
85 (39-14-14-18) x 24 Fabric Stack

Glass Panel w/Base

F8524

85 X 24 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Skipped Option
Skipped Option

Alias 1

Page 4 of 7

List

$ 1,165.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 869.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 759.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 859.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 1,989.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 695.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Sell

$372.80

$278.08

$242.88

$274.88

$636.48

$222.40

Ext Sell

$745.60

$556.16

$242.88

$274.88

$636.48

$222.40



Mfg

oPs

OPS

oPs

OoPS

oPs

OoPS

HMU

Part Number Tag Alias 1
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
BBF-FP-21

BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL
21'D W/OUT TOP

Skipped Option
FF-FP-21
FILE/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL 21"D
W/OUT TOP

Skipped Option
FDU4812P

48 X 12 Flipper Door Unit- B Style -
Painted

Skipped Option
WS2436
24 X 36 WORK SURFACE

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
WS2448
24 X 48 WORK SURFACE

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
CCWS363624

36 X 36 X 24 CURVILINEAR CORNER
WORK SURFACE

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option

WS2454
LR, )4 X 54 WORK SURFACE

Skipped Option
Skipped Option
Skipped Option
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Qty

List

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 705.00

$ 0.00
$ 705.00

$ 0.00
$ 599.00

$ 0.00
$ 355.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 395.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 539.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 435.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Sell

$180.48

$180.48

$153.34

$90.88

$101.12

$137.98

$111.36

Ext Sell

$541.44

$541.44

$460.02

$272.64

$303.36

$413.94

$111.36



Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 List Sell Ext Sell
*Custom Cut 18 Deep for ADA Counter
HMU PTP62 $ 28.00 $7.17 $7.17
62" PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR
HMU COH $ 32.00 $8.19 $8.19
CHANGE OF HEIGHT FILLER - PANEL
TO PANEL
Skipped Option $ 0.00
HMU VHF $ 31.00 $7.94 $7.94
VARIABLE HEIGHT FILLER - PANEL
TO CONNECTOR
Skipped Option $ 0.00
HMU PGSF6736-391414 $ 1,549.00 $495.68 $991.36
67 (39-14-14) x 36 Fabric Stack Glass
Panel w/Base
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
Skipped Option $ 0.00
925 2160-Y1-A36 $ 725.00 $333.50 $1,000.50
Theory - Mesh Mid-Back, Simple
Synchro Control, A36 Height Adj. and
Pivot
GRADE-M1 Mesh Grade M1 $ 0.00
M11 M11 Black $ 0.00
GRADE-A Fabric Grade A $ 40.00
PAULY 9to5 - Signature 4.0 - Pauly $ 0.00
BLACK Black $ 0.00
BA9B BA9B 26" High Profile Nylon Base - Black $ 0.00
Ccé C6 Large Diameter Carpet Casters $ 0.00
SS Seat Slider 2.5" Side Paddle Activated $ 60.00
LLR LLR 82834 $ 115.00 $70.77 $212.31
CHAIRMAT,44X50,GLASS
OFC* Installation $ 1,244.41 $1,244.41 $1,244.41
Assembly, Setup, Debris Removal
SUBTOTAL $14,901.36
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Mfg Part Number Tag Alias 1 Qty List Sell Ext Sell

TAX $ 0.00 $1,005.84 $1,005.84
City, County, State ‘

Grand Total $15,907.20

Customer Understands the Furniture Specified in the proposal above is custom, Made to Order, and
Non-Returnable (Non Refundable).
Initial: Date:

Reidsville's Office City agrees to deliver & install all items in the above proposal in a timely manner
(based on Manufacturer lead times), free from damage or defect.
Initial: Date:

Approved By: Date:
Name

PO:

Title
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